Sammanstallning ED 2012-01-01 -2012-12-31

Reg.nr
SE43397/2010

S45305/2007

SE25966/2011

SE33439/2010

SE65331/2010

SE36502/2011

SE20944/2011

SE53775/2010

SE25032/2011

SE36964/2011

SE51381/2011

SE57931/2010

SE54910/2011

SE59981/2011

Namn
Dragonfire's Hello Kitty

Siri

Ethelred's Barack Obama

Touchwind Forrest Gump

Fasanens Aje

Oinas Coolrunning Chanka Coffie

Bjornans G Grey
Tindra-T

Fairhaven Moulin Rouge
Dubliner Dolce Gabbana
Copper's Magic Touch
Jack

Happy Luuke's Jaspis

Nellike

Koén

Fodelsedatum
2010-05-30

2007-06-07

2011-03-26

2010-05-10

2010-10-20

2011-05-01

2011-02-10

2010-06-15

2011-03-03

2011-05-03

2011-07-30

2010-08-29

2011-09-12

2011-09-21

Undersokningsdatum
2012-02-07

2012-04-11
2012-04-16
2012-04-19
2012-05-02
2012-05-03
2012-05-28
2012-07-12
2012-09-12
2012-09-25
2012-10-15
2012-10-17
2012-10-29

2012-12-05

Diagnos
ED ua (0)

ED ua (0)
ED ua (0)
ED ua (0)
ED ua (0)
ED ua (0)
ED ua (0)
ED ua (0)
ED ua (0)
ED ua (0)
ED ua (0)
ED ua (0)
ED ua (0)

ED ua (0)

Fader
Dragonfire's Scooby Doo-A Devil Boy

Fairhaven Chalkias

Starmix Elite Hockey After Ski

Boogard Rauhbaard

Irmiin's May Rimi

Red Tails Qing Of The Stars

Ljungviddens Pegasus

Dubliner Mac Mio

Fairhaven Hellacopters

Dubliner Mac Mio

Copper's Magiska Under

Bygdefjardens lleach

Applegrove Take A Look At Me Now

Klippedens C Tjako

Moder
Applegrove My Heart Will Go On

Heidrunn

Starmix Dubbelbugg

Applegrove Sweet American Romance

Nordfjallets Rg Quittra

South Side's West End Girl

Vieksa's Tira

Maja

Fairhaven Grace Kelly

Kanelin Hurrah Dubliner

Lynwood Kiss 'N' Tell Coppers

Fjallrédingens Saivo

Happy Luuke's Lamborghini

Askedalen's Bonni



